Date 7/28/2015
Contract Name
Bowman Lighting System - Phase Two Change Order No. CO2
Contract No. 7350
Project No.
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description
Time extension for installation for four (4) custom poles after |Account Numbers for this Change Order:
the softball season. n/a
Contractor; JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
919 APPLEGATE RD
MADISON WI 53713-3295
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
Item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B  |Total
TIME_EXTENSI1ON 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 0.00
The Original Contract Total [ 40O 975000
Sum of previous Change Orders ) ! 0.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be ‘#\/ L0 949%= 060
This Contract is a: Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 15-Mar-15
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 29
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 13-Apr-156
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 165
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 25-Sep-15

Contractor's Acceptance

By YT TewkaE
Title Teo\eet srBMAGE
Date 78 ~15

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

City's Approval (see reverse side for ins% Date
Construction Inspector : o9 -(p‘—f— 1S
Construction Supervisor — -
Engineer )~ )
Board of Public Works ~ \.__ e N T — STENLIE
ROUTING: ,
Marsha Hacker M L]
Mike Dailey /o TNy
Chase O'Brien 7-11-1s €DO




